

Russell Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$670,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of
 Various Roads in the Hemlock Hills Subdivsiion
 Bid Opening - June 2, 2010

Karvo Paving Company
 4524 Hudson Road
 Stow, OH 44224

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	STIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	495.0	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$1,485.00	\$5.00	\$2,475.00
3	253	Full Depth Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	380.0	C.Y.	\$147.00	\$55,860.00	\$111.00	\$42,180.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	7115	Gal.	\$2.00	\$14,230.00	\$1.90	\$13,518.50
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1150.0	C.Y.	\$107.00	\$123,050.00	\$108.00	\$124,200.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1750.0	C.Y.	\$95.00	\$166,250.00	\$112.00	\$196,000.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	265.0	C.Y.	\$140.00	\$37,100.00	\$140.00	\$37,100.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1955.0	C.Y.	\$115.00	\$224,825.00	\$115.50	\$225,802.50
9	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,435.00	\$18,435.00
10	617	Compacted Aggregate (Limestone), AP P	515.0	C.Y.	\$52.00	\$26,780.00	\$45.00	\$23,175.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
					TOTAL	\$665,580.00	TOTAL	\$690,586.00

*- Corrected Quantity Per Clarification

Russell Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$670,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of
 Various Roads in the Hemlock Hills Subdivsiion
 Bid Opening - June 2, 2010

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd.
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	STIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	495.0	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$2,475.00	\$6.00	\$2,970.00
3	253	Full Depth Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	380.0	C.Y.	\$190.00	\$72,200.00	\$185.00	\$70,300.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	7115	Gal.	\$1.25	\$8,893.75	\$1.85	\$13,162.75
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1150.0	C.Y.	\$110.00	\$126,500.00	\$115.00	\$132,250.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1750.0	C.Y.	\$98.00	\$171,500.00	\$110.00	\$192,500.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	265.0	C.Y.	\$195.00	\$51,675.00	\$125.00	\$33,125.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1955.0	C.Y.	\$112.00	\$218,960.00	\$130.00	\$254,150.00
9	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$36,551.00	\$36,551.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
10	617	Compacted Aggregate (Limestone), AP P	515.0	C.Y.	\$60.00	\$30,900.00	\$48.00	\$24,720.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
					TOTAL	\$734,554.75	TOTAL	\$737,677.75